AP CHECKS & ACH PAYMENTS

10/17/12 - 11/06/12
CHECK # 82963-83018

Check No
ACH
ACH
ACH
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ACH
ACH
ACH
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ACH
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ACH
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ACH

Check Date
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012

Agenda Item
mﬁ‘fm 11/6/12

I

Name

Aggregates West Inc

Carollo Engineers Inc

David Evans and Associates Inc

East County Senior Center

Google Inc

Inland Environmental Resources Inc

NI Government Services Inc

OgdenMurphyWallace PLLC

RedFlex Traffic Systems

SC Fuels PNEC Corporation - dba

ALLIED FIRE & SECURITY - North Hill Reservoir 3rd gtr 2012
ALLIED -Garbage/Recycle/Yardwa

AM TEST - WWTP testing

AMAZON - radio holder

AMB TOOLS - adapter

AQUA BEN CORPORATION - polymer

ARAMARK -Uniform & Mat Cleaning Services

ARCO - fuel

BC MACDONALDS- APA conference

BELZONA WASHINGTON - Belzona beige/black/grey
BICKFORD - window switch replacement

BILL'S BLUEPRINT - Hill Street

BLUMENTHAL - nik test

BSN SPORTS - Rotary Field repairs

CABELAS - E Dexter 2012 boot allowance

CADMAN - Calhoun loop line

CAMPBELL'S LODGE - K Shaw WSAPT Fall Conference
CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY - helium

CERIUM - after hour phone maintenance

CHAMPION BOLT - locate paint

CHILD SOURCE - car seats

CITY OF EVERETT - Animal control services

CITY OF MONROE - water/sewer/garbage/storm 8/1-8/31/12
CLICK2MAIL - replenish postage

COASTWIDE LABORATORIES - custodial supplies
COMCAST - Cable & IP

DB SECURE SHRED - shredding

DELL - WWTP Computer FA# 5054

DEPT OF CORRECTIONS - warning penalty cards

DEPT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES PRINTING - PD window envelopes
DUNLAP INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE - D Stout 2012 boot allowance
DYNACCO - hand towels

ELCOMETER - detection kit

ELITE LOCK & SAFE - keys

ENERSPECT - 3 - defirillators FA# 5055-5057

EVER GREEN DIESELS - FTB06 vehicle maintenance
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES - K Pitts Advanced SWAT 9/21-9/26/12
FASTENAL - bit/hole saw

FEDEX - shipping

FIRE PROTECTION - Security & Telguard annual monitoring
FISHER SCIENTIFIC - lab supplies

FLINT TRADING - Railroad crossing repairs

FRONTIER - PW phone lines

WASHISGTON

Amount
509.06
51556.25
1793.18
750
205.74
3502.35
73.73
14810.26
26582.67
10126.24
181.50
231,779.15
180.00
126.81
1,766.05
4,752.00
860.86
50.58
14.92
2,588.75
621.82
275.05
92.69
129.95
168.31
2,269.25
325.21
12.12
1,839.80
550.71
282.92
155.00
19,781.00
500.00
2,074.91
376.35
83.82
929.59
94.05
111.83
229.31
141.40
107.12
56.25
3,789.72
185.84
876.20
308.84
29.98
574.99
1,532.72
590.53
326.79


Eadye
Typewriter
Agenda Item
CA #2
11/6/12


Check No
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ACH
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ACH
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ACH
ACH
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ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH

Check Date
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012

Name

G&L BODY SHOP - P61 vehicle repairs

GENUINE AUTO GLASS - P48 windshield

GLOBALSTAR -Emergency Manageme

GMS INDUSTRIAL - de-icer/towels

GOBLE SAMPSON ASSOC INC - primary pump repair
GOOD TO GO - P34 toll charges

GRANICH - flapper valve

GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE - E Dexter backflow assembly test
GREENHAUS PORTABLE RESTROOMS - Sky River Park rental 8/1-8/31/12
GREENSHIELDS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY - rope

HB JAEGER - Calhoun loop line

HERALD - advertising

HILL STREET CLEANER - dry cleaning

HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS - irrigation heads - Sky River Park
HOTEL INDIGO - bottled water

HUET & SON SAW INC - brush chipper knife sharpen

HWA GEOSCIENCES INC - Powell Street

IBS - vehicle maintenance

IDEXX LABORATORIES - labs

INTEGRA - Long distance charge

INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY - flashlight bulbs
ISOUTSOURCE - IT consulting

KEENY'S - case packets

KENNEWICK TRUCK STOP - N Erdmann fuel

KEY METHODS - professional services

KOOY's - SWAT vehicle maintenance

LACAL EQUIPMENT - vehicle maintenance

LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES - asphalt street repairs

LES SCHWAB - flat tire repair

LODESTAR - HVAC maintenance - Ice machine

LOWES - bucket lid

MASTERMARK - front desk Finance stamp

MCDANIEL DO-IT CENTER - small tools replacement
MONROE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - J Sax meeting lunch
MONROE PARTS HOUSE - dielect/silicone

MOTOR TRUCKS - vehicle maintenance

NATIONAL BARRICADE CO - parade barricade rental

NC RENTAL - drum roller rental 7/30-8/1/12

NEXTEL - Emerg Mgmt data card

NORTHERN DESIGN GRAPHICS - vehicle maintenance
NORTHSTAR CHEMICAL - scrubber chem

OFFICE DEPOQOT - chair mat/bags

OFFICE MAX - supplies/copy paper/postits

ONLINE SIGN PURCHASE - BUILD A SIGN - vinyl graphic
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS - wiper fluid/glass cleaner/hose/bulb
OWEN EQUIPMENT - vehicle maintenance

PACIFIC AIR CONTROL - 4th gtr HYAC maintenance

PAPE MATERIAL HANDLING - hub

PARTNER CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS - crack sealer
PARTSMASTER - small tools

PILCHUCK VETERINARY HOSPITAL - Lexi 8/22/12 vet services
PINE CREEK NURSERY - bark mulch Main St medians & Centennial
PLANNER PADS - J Cook planner

PLATT - electrical supplies

PRECISION TURF EQUIPMENT - Toro mower repair
PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT - taser cartridges

PUD

PUGET SAFETY EQUIPMENT

RAIRDON - P56 vehicle maintenance

RED LION HOTEL - C Chessie CVSA Recert 9/24-9/27/12
RODLAND AUTO SERVICE - vehicle maintenance FB03
SAFEWAY - fuel

SANWORKS - interface adapter

SEA-ALASKA - motor repair

Amount
210.00
255.21

49.74
464.04
1,590.18
5.13
171.45
360.00
325.00
102.20
10,318.93
183.54
818.18
137.98
1,315.05
79.28
799.64
762.35
136.98
589.15
43.26
1,897.50
695.48
60.59
67.87
2,437.30
1,946.34
5,226.10
269.90
249.78
63.13
19.16
90.24
16.00
267.01
378.19
325.69
1,093.83
1,030.05
301.13
1,701.11
149.71
535.58
21.44
43.84
2,017.34
4,349.72
1,089.17
3,046.23
333.55
329.87
173.22
37.23
1,768.43
96.48
4,066.47
6,943.66
586.15
99.87
394.26
1,610.57
37.00
516.00
1,690.75
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82963
82964
82965
82966
82967
82968
82969
82970
82971
82972
82973
82974
82975
82976
82977
82978
82979
82980
82981
82982
82983
82984
82985
82986
82987
82988
82989
82990
82991
82992
82993
82994
82995
82996
82997
82998

Check Date
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012
10/30/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

10/16/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/24/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012

Name

SERVERSUPPLY.COM - switch

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS - Fryeland paint

SIGNCO - Lewis St foot bridge warning signs

SMILEYS PRO LUBE - vehicle maintenance
SNOHOMISH COUNTY PARK GARAGE - parking
SPECIALTY CONTROLS - actuator motor

SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET - SUO5 vehicle maintenance
STAPLES - address labels/staples/envelopesi/clips
SUPERMEDIA - monthly web hosti

TECHNICAL SYSTEMS - control troubleshoot

USA BLUEBOOK - nozzle

USPS - passport shipping

VERIZON WIRELESS - Admin cell

VICS PIZZERIA - P Popelka APA training conference
WETLANDS CREATION - ditching disposal

WHISTLE WORKWEAR - D Olson 2012 boot allowance
WOLFKILL - herbicides

WRPA - M Farrell 2012 conference & trade show 11/9/12
WSCC PFD PARKING - B Feilberg parking

AFTS

AFTS

Aggregates West Inc

Geib Sister Barbara

Grainger Inc

Inland Environmental Resources Inc

SC Fuels PNEC Corporation - dba

Richey Scott

Erdmann Nathan

Jones Reed

Puget Sound Energy Inc

Robinson Spencer

Snohomish County Clerks & Finance Office
Jacobsen Denise

AD&D Construction Inc

Assn of Sno Co Cities & Town

Baerman David J

Chicago Title Insurance Co.

City of Monroe

Clark Jacob D

Department of Labor & Industries
Department of Transportation

Employment Security Department
Employment Security Dept.

Environmental Systems Research Inst.
Green Dot Concrete LLC

Hageman Services Inc.

HealthEquity Employer Services

Joel Hardin Professional Tracking Services
Kleinfelder

Mister T's Trophies

OfficeMax Incorporated

Perteet Inc

PetroCard Systems Inc.

Revel Environmental Manufacturing Inc
Snohomish County District Court Evergreen Division
Snohomish County District Court Evergreen Division -
Snohomish County Fire District #3
Topsoils Northwest Inc.

Town & Country Tractor Inc

Trua Aimee

Washington State Patrol

Weeks Timothy

Amount
325.00
478.95
195.48
1,223.32
12.00
1,083.99
104.58
322.68
59.95
657.04
190.30
63.40
2,927.37
11.19
1,379.22
171.98
1,070.97
129.00
17.00
286.75
169.88
485.8
350
92.14
3502.35

2491.17

476,225.91

25.53
138.00
138.00
895.52
22.00
54.00
150.96
4,506.90
35.00
375.00
273.00
320.81
52.50
20.87
282.35
15.00
6,510.00
3,583.80
128.15
300.00
129.80
1,360.00
1,392.12
108.41
33.39
8,082.10
55.45
178.00
154.00
8,939.58
668.70
32.31
76.06
3,800.00
214.50

52.50



Check No
82999
83000
83001
83002
83003
83004
83005
83006
83007
83008
83009
83010
83011
83012
83013
83014
83015
83016
83017
83018

Check Date
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

11/6/2012

Name

Wilson Colleen
Altisource Solutions
AMK Construction Inc
Cityside Management Corp
D & G Backhoe Inc
DCR Services LLC
Federico Tony

Getchell Homes LLC
Getchell Homes LLC
Getchell Homes LLC
Hilden Rod & Denise
Hogan Scott

PUD

RRJ Co LLC
CheckFree Corporation
Emmons Elizabeth
Hach Company
OfficeMax Incorporated
Snohomish County Fire District #3
Trua Aimee

Amount
738.58
35.17
95.54
100.39
334.58
67.23
110.90
5.37
37.09
10.31
147.49
593.46
15,012.40
561.38
20.00
51.00
1,289.15
6.23
14,539.00

3,800.00
80,659.58

Total Amount 556,885.49



